Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.
€3.344

03.08.-10.08.
€ 5.307

28.09.-04.01.
€2.401

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

41595
Sailing yacht
Oceanis 41.1 Perseus

Italy / Portorosa
2018

3(3)

€3.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 41.1 Perseus

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS+Chat Plotter at helm,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Electric toilet: Electric toilets,

General: Boiler + Filter for Intern. Coffee, Cockpit shower,
Cutlery, Distress Flares, Electr. windlass, Fans in cabins,
Fans in saloon, Fire extinguishers, First aid kit, Inflatable life
vests, Life jackets, Liferaft, Microwave, Moka - Coffee
machine, Oven, Shore power connector, Spare Anchor, Spare
tiller, Stereo, USB sockets in cabins, VHF, Warm water, Wind
instruments,

Inverter: Inverter 12 /220 V,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak cockpit,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-27.07.
€4.386

10.08.-17.08.
€5.219

03.05. - 17.05.
€2.156

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

27.07.-03.08.
€3.702

17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-07.09.
€4.386 €3.356

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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